Overall SCAA State Indoor 1-2 March, 2024
Keowee — Sandune - Charleston Archery
All shooters SCAA/NFAA members unless noted

Cub NASP Female (Elementary)

1. Emery Carver 258/2x

Cub Male Freestyle

1. Easton Merritt 588/69X
2. Cooper Austin 577/48X
Cub Female Bowhunter Freestyle

1. Cameran Jones 529/31X
Youth NASP Female (Middle)

1. Ava Craver 495/15x
Youth Male Freestyle

1. Cayden Jones 482/14X
Young Adult NASP Female (High)

1. Rachel Pirttima 543/32x
2. Alexis Bader 520/18x
3. Gracie Carver 505/10x

Young Adult Male Bowhunter Freestyle

1. CJ Jones 524/20X
2. Carson Owens 338/9X

Young Adult Freestyle Limited Recurve

1. Catherine Lynch 466/11X
Young Adult Female Barebow

1. Riya Axelson 448/4X
Adult Male Freestyle

1. Ben Thompson 600/106X
2. Mitch Austin 588/72X
3. Tim Smith 567/44x
4. Dayton Colie NSC
Adult Female Freestyle

1. Anna Ruggiero 466/8X
Adult Male Bowhunter Freestyle

1. Corey Volt 586/60X
2. Casey Brown 581/47X
3. Joshua Splan 525/20X

Adult Female Bowhunter Freestyle



1.

Hailee Potter

422/12X

Senior Male Bowhunter Freestyle

1.
2.

Senior Male Freestyle
. Hans Klar

. John Stone

. Brandon Davidson
. Richard Rodgers

. Stephen Thompkins

UGk WNPRE

Senior Male Traditional
1.

Corey Bader
Derrick Owens

Jerry Williams

562/46X

Silver Senior Male Freestyle

1.
2.
3.

Fran Kephart
Jamie Wilbanks
Eric Turner

Silver Senior Male Barebow

1.

Stan Owen

Master Senior Male Freestyle

1.
2.

Roy McGinnis
Woody McManaway

Master Senior Female Freestyle

1.

Pat McGinnis

Guest

1.

Chris Williamson

2. Kevin Parham
3.
4. Brandon Whitfield

Ashlie Parham

557/38X
512/15X

582/61x
388/6X

600/105X
591/78X
588/87X
583/57X

394/6x

598/101x
596/99X
574/64X

464/11X

582/61X
572/49X

551/45X

591/61x

279/20X



